Five shortlisted PG/DNB students will be given registration waiver
by OSOCON to present their study as oral podium presentation at
annual OSOCON every year. The winner of the award will be
decided at the OSOCON by the panel of judges as decided by the
scientific committee.

cash award of LR 15,000 (fifteen thousand) at o$ocoN'

$* prof. Dr. chhayakanta Mahapatra oration Award for

OculaPIastY'

Award Details:
L- The awards hall be given annually

2. Oration: The oration will be delivered at the Annual conference of

osos.

Duration:15minutes-Sminutesontheawardeesophthalmic